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Schmalz Fixation Element

Design Data
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Technical Data

Attribute
Material
Weight

Contact Schmalz
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schmalz@schmalz. co. jp

G5

Hole diameter: 22 mm
Width B: 35 mm
Height H: 44 mm
Length L: 87.5 mm
Thread G1: G1/4”-F
Thread G2: G3/8"-F

Compressed-air connection: G1/4”-F

Suction cup connection: G3/8”-F

Vacuum connection: G1/4”-F

Attribute
B
B2
d1
d2
G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
H
H2
L
L2
SW1
X1
Y1

Value
Aluminum
198.20 g

Value

35 mm
6.40 mm
11 mm
6.40 mm
G1/4"-F
G3/8"-F
G1/4"-F
M27x1. 5-F
M6-F

44 mm
9.50 mm
87.50 mm
34.50 mm
32 mm

22 mm

22 mm
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Accessories

BEF-WIN 50x40x41 5 SFE-22
Part no.. :10.08.03.00315

Width B: 50 mm

Height H: 40 mm

Length L: 41 mm

Construction use: Schmalz Fixation Element

Size: 22

SET SFE 22
Part no.. :10.02.01.01577

Width B: 20 mm

Height H: 20 mm

Length L: 27 mm

Construction use: Schmalz Fixation Element
Size: 22

Thread G1: G1/4”-M

Thread G2: M8-M
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